Landinspektgrregister

Gyldig

ansvarsfor
Firmanavn CVR-nr sikring Vejnavn Husnr Postnr Postdistrikt Primaer telefonnr
Bjern Christiansen Landinspektarer
P/S 38758470 Ja Grenavej 7,1. 8960 Randers SO 8642 2477
CK Land - Landinspektaraktieselskab 30178793 Ja Kongevejen 400B, st. 2840 Holte 4581 0735
De Fakto - Radgivende
Landinspektarer ApS 41677279 Ja Rebslagervej 2A 9000 Aalborg 4015 8532
Flemberg & Godiksen ApS.
Landinspektarfirma 28479778 Ja Syrenveenget 2 4270 Hgng 5885 2004
Forskel Landinspektgrfirma ApS 41239093 Ja Mgllergade 105B 5700 Svendborg 5195 3377
Geopartner Landinspektgrer A/S 20014784 Ja Rugardsvej 55 5100 Odense C 6313 5050
Geopoint Landinspektarer ApS 32788181 Ja Jernbanegade 1a 9600 Aars 2654 2525
Hvilsby & Jensen Landinspektarer A/S 42559237 Ja Vestergade 19 3200 Helsinge 4879 4310
Landinspektgr Anders Dalum Hansen 15679948 Ja Strandgarden 5 9240 Nibe 9835 2500
Landinspektgr Anne Kristine Munk
Mouritsen 26295424 Ja Gildespollen 2 8420 Knebel 2044 5384
Landinspektar Arne Vedsted ApS 42012084 Ja Rindumgaards Allé 3 6950 Ringkabing 6162 8371
Landinspektar Hans Christian
Mikkelsen 15935251 Ja Frimodtsve; 8 2900 Hellerup 4030 1502
Landinspektar Nord A/S 26927846 Ja Bredgade 206 9700 Brgnderslev 9882 1544
Landinspektgr Peder Boesen 67639316 Ja Stubbum Landevej 50 6070 Christiansfeld 7456 2673
Landinspekter Poul Erik Jensen 58997218 Ja Gammel Slimmingevej 8B 4100 Ringsted 5752 7033
Landinspektar Sax Nielsen v/Morten
Sax Nielsen 33635273 Ja Sigerslevvej 72 4660 Store Heddinge 2650 7136
Landinspektar Vest ApS 31762723 Ja Erhvervsparken 11 6900 Skjern 9735 3033
Landinspektarcentret A/S 19202739 Ja Nygade 46 7400 Herning 9712 3688
Landinspektarcentret Kjeldbjerg &
Lundsager A/S 25793986 Ja Nupark 49 7500 Holstebro 9740 1517
Landinspektarcentret LG98 A/S 40110496 Ja Adelsgade 54, 2. 9500 Hobro 9851 0488
Landinspektgrerne Skelstedet I/S 67123514 Ja Bygstubben 14 2950 Vedbaek 4566 1411



Landinspektgrfirma Land&Skel - Erik

Stavring ApS

Landinspektarfirmaet Bonefeld &

Bystrup A/S

Landinspektgrfirmaet Bggh og Krabbe

ApS

Landinspektarfirmaet Ejendomsret

ApS

Landinspektarfirmaet Hyldegaard P/S
Landinspektgrfirmaet K. Ravn-
Christensen v/ Lone Larsen ApS
Landinspektgrfirmaet Kjaer ApS
Landinspektarfirmaet LE34 A/S
Landinspektarfirmaet Ngrgaard v/

Mikkel Steen Ngrgaard

Landinspektgrfirmaet Ole Hvilsby og

Eva Jensen Aps

Landinspektarfirmaet Segren Kieldsen

ApS

Landinspektarfirmaet Toft-Nielsen
Landinspektarfirmaet TPC
Landinspektarkontoret af 1884 A/S

Landinspektarkontoret v/ Kia Nielsen
Landmalercompagniet ApS

LandSyd I/S

Lars Anton Jensen, landinspektar
LIFA A/S Landinspektarer
m2 Landinspekterfirma A/S

Mglbak Landinspektarer A/S
Praktiserende Landinspektgr Jan

Hibbe

Robert Jakobsen Landinspektarer

ApS
Sejr Landinspektar

37863769

21306185

17013491

38173537

43294148

37270563
39127849
20683880

33296746

26309425

38433806
36277211
25357620
18389398

34026661
43487493
49795114
32844812
20937289
41078464
25483839

14488405

38229591
29487782

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja

Ja

Ja
Ja

Jstre Allé
Strandpromenaden
Ngrreport

Tagholm
Gydevang

Vandveerksvej
Havnecentervej
Energivej

Torvet
Vestergade

FErgvej

A.C. Jacobsens Vej
Kirkeplads

Ole Rgmers Vej

Havnegade
Drejerensvej
Nordre Boulevard
Hulgaardsvej
Lucernemarken
Vandtarnsvej
Ledreborg Allé

Jens Otto Krags Gade

Radhustorvet
Senderbrogade

26D
15
12

25

34

17B

8
29
6
3

9

21

93

110 st.tv.
1

100, st.
130 A

11, 3. 1

7, 2.sal
76

9530

8700

8000

9400

3450

9280
8500
2750

5750

3200

8800
9400
3770
3000

4500
9230
6800
2400
5260
2860
4000

2300

3520
8700

Stavring
Horsens

8000 Aarhus C
Ngrresundby
Allergd

Storvorde
Grenaa
Ballerup

Ringe
Helsinge

Viborg
Ngrresundby
Allinge
Helsingar

Nykgbing Sj
Svenstrup J
Varde
Kagbenhavn NV
Odense S
Saborg
Roskilde

Kgbenhavn S

Farum
Horsens

7199 7080

7628 6060

8612 6388

2220 1717

4817 3170

9833 3656
8632 2133
7733 2222

6262 2550

4879 4310

8662 9505
9817 9485
5695 1878
4922 0986

5991 0344
6169 9924
7522 0144
2112 1170
6313 6800
4141 3109
7020 0883

3315 4333

4448 8187
7564 6442



Skel.dk Landinspekterer P/S
Skovgaard Landinspektgrfirma ApS
Tvilum Landinspektarfirma A/S
Aakjaer Landinspektgrer P/S

34203180 Ja
28284837 Ja
27930395 Ja
38502522 Ja

L.C. Worsgesvej
Hansborggade
Herredsvejen
Vestergade

30
14
8B

4300
6100
3400
8000

Holbaek
Haderslev
Hillerad
Arhus C

5943 1909
7452 6068
4825 1100
8613 2922



